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CHEVROLET
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Rally Stripe Graphic Kit 3 for Chevrolet C7 Corvette
Optional Waterfall & Deck

Parts List

ATD-CHVCRVTGRPH163

Note: Spacing of Rally Stripes
as shown shall be performed
at time of installation. Kit does
not come pre-spaced.

Part Number

ATD-CHVCRVTGRPH163a
ATD-CHVCRVTGRPH163b
ATD-CHVCRVTGRPH163c
ATD-CHVCRVTGRPH163d

Item
Waterfall Left
Waterfall Right
Deck Left
Deck Right

Cost
$26.95
$26.95
$39.95
$39.95
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